Matricola Societa

963439 ACADEMY LATINA CALCIO
953935 AGORA LATINA POL.
963997 AKKADEMY APRILIA
922183 ANXUR TERRACINA
945801 ATLETICO PONTINIA
205506 CASSIO CLUB
949918 CISTERNA CALCIO
912060 C.S. PRIMAVERA
919554 CITTA’ DI APRILIA
947821 CITTA’ DI MAENZA
922737 CITTA’ DI FORMIA
938427 CITTA’ DI SONNINO
941488 CORI MONTILEPINI
951972 CONIT CALCIO A5 CISTERNA
962404 DOGANELLA
919685 DON BOSCO FORMIA
911370 DON BOSCO GAETA
938904 D. PINO PUGLISI NETTUNO II
916602 F.C. CAMPO DI CARNE
205606 F. C. CASSIO FORMIA
953347 F.C. SABAUDIA CALCIO
947674 FONDI CALCIO
953878 FUTSAL BASIC ACADEMY
936264 GAETA
954168 GIOTTO ACADEMY
917219 GIULIANELLO
953436 GRUPPO SPORTIVO ITALIANO
945957 HELLAS BAINSIZZA

35940 HERMADA
949615 | BRIGANTI
947798 LA CANTERA
954462 LAGANG DEL BOSCO
949570 LA PELOTA
933012 LA ROCCA CALCIO

63204 LA SETINA

Cognome

BONERBA
VISCIDO
CAVICCHIOLI
BORRELLI
CAPORUSCIO
ASSAIANTE
D'EMILIA
DEGLI STEFANI
GUALANO
PALLUZZI
BENOZZ0
SACCHETTI
VITA
CAVOLA
PIETRANGELI
PENNUZZI
IANNITTI
TOMASELLI
MENOTTI
ASSAIANTE
DI SANTO
NOCCARO
MONFORTE
MIELE
VERNILLO
PELLACCHI
LACALAMITA
DI GIORGI
CALI

RANDO
MOBILIA
CIRELLI
PERNA
ORSINI
CONSOLI

FABIO
GIANLUCA
ROBERTO
GIULIANO
ALESSANDRA
VINCENZO
ANTONELLO
MONICA
MATTEO
ANDREA
MASSIMO
MAURIZIO
ALESSANDRO
SANDRO
ANTONELLO
LUIGI
LuiGi
ANTONIO
PIERLUIGI
VINCENZO
PASQUALE
MASSIMILIANO
ALESSANDRA
JASMINE
LUIGI
MARINO
FILIPPO
CONCETTO
ALESSANDRO
GIANNI
STEFANO
ANGELO
RAFFAELE
FIRMINO
GIANLUCA

RECAPITI TELEFONICI ATTIVITA' DI BASE STAGIONE 2024/25

Posizione

RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE

Telefono 1

3280288698
3890029755
334-3844052
389-1718840
3338031832
3806836620
339-7811812
3460442370
3478584619
320-5522662
339-4948375
3479367811
331-3715119
3400893218
3385821943
335-5963765
3277533705
331-3616679
349-4760944
380-6836620
329-0372202
366-4248289
327-9820614
333-6066777
329-7432363
328-8957710
347-7541746
3313784525
3490923257
3889913395
331-5083233
329-8720958
329-2042165
340-9238879
389-9956915



947503 LATINA CALCIO 1932
953134 LATINA SCALO 2020
947677 LIDO DEI PINI
941213 MACIR CISTERNA
951987 MINTURNO
650961 MONTE SAN BIAGIO
919251 MONTELLO CALCIO
917895 NORMA
930138 NUOVA CIRCE
912597 OLIMPIC MARINA
650868 PENITRO
651277 PODGORA CALCIO
915996 POLISPORTIVA CARSO
954104 POL. GAETA
650029 PONTINIA
951466 PRIVERNO CALCIO
962575 POL. SPERLONGA SPORT
914630 PRO CISTERNA
945865 REAL APRILIA
936434 REAL LATINA
953356 REAL PRO CALCIO FORMIA
913928 R11 SIMONETTA
933511 SAN GIACOMO NETTUNO
80422 SA.MA.GOR.
46610 SAN LORENZO
952892 SCAURI MARINA
951633 SPORTNG LATINA 2019
952067 SPORTING VILLAGE FONDI
82159 SS PIETRO E PAOLO
943108 SS SABAUDIA 1949
954992 TERRACINA CALCIO
952152 UNITED S. LORENZO
914784 VIRTUS CAMPO DI CARNE
205075 VIRTUS CISTERNA
949197 VIRTUS FAITI
651046 VIRTUS LENOLA

952936 VIRTUS SAN MICHELE DONATO

916191 VIS SEZZE

BONERBA
COVELLI

D ANGELO
CECCONI
PURIFICATO
RIZZO
PROVITALI
DELLOMO
PETRUCCI
DI PRINCIPE
ALBANO
MANCINI
PRATI
COLOZZ0
RINALDO
FANTI

LA ROCCA
PIETRANGELI
BERNARDI
MICHELETTI
PALLADINO
GIACOMINI
ATZENI
GENTILE
BEATO
TREGLIA

SAI
PARISELLA
DI STEFANO
NANIA
D’AMICO
BEATO
ANGELONI
CECCONI
pucci
MARROCCO

MARDEGAN DAVIDE

COTESTA

FABIO

ALESSANDRO

STEFANO
GIORGIO
SALVATORE
GIULIO
RUGGERO
TOMMASO
RAIMONDO
ERASMO
GIULIO
GIUSEPPE
MIRKO
ANTONIO
PARENTE
LUISA
LUIGI
ANTONELLO
GIUSEPPE
DANILO
DAVIDE
GIOVANNI
FLORIANA
PASQUALE
ARNALDO
MICHELE
MASSIMO
GABRIELE
JUAN
ANTONIO
ALESSANDRO
ARNALDO
SERGIO
GIORGIO
MAURO
EMILIA
FRANCESCO
ADRIANO

RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE

3280288698
389-5083981
3478689339
3207089917
329-0087207
340-5604324
328-1879644
333-8553509
338-4929271
338-8755600
389-9623098
348-4916731
347-6209564
3493130271
335-5388501
3889276730
3476305896
3385821943
347-1111927
320-0750609
3332092822
3393762664
3474317129
3290915602
3384717584
338-5442204
339-8868768
328-5910614
339-2413766
3200249858
338-8913657
3384717584
348-8330587
3207089917
331-3702411
347-0474893
3296092817
3478288975



